Page1 - 15    Ver.2.2, Mar.11.2022
OCH4002  Micro Power Unipolar Hall-effect Sensor Switch
◼ OCH4002 Pin Configuration
(Top View)
1 2
3
VDD OUTPUT
GND

图章
Page2 - 15    Ver.2.2, Mar.11.2022
◼ OCH4002 Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Packing Qty
BOP
(Gauss)
BRP
(Gauss)
Temperature Eco Plan Lead
OCH4002MD SIP-3L 1000pcs/Bag 40(Typ.) 30(Typ.) -40~ +85°C ROHS Cu
OCH4002NMD SIP-3L 1000pcs/Bag -40(Typ.) 30(Typ.) -40~ +85°C ROHS Cu
OCH4002WAD SOT23-3L 3000pcs/Reel 40(Typ.) 30(Typ.) -40~ +85°C ROHS Cu
OCH4002NWAD SOT23-3L 3000pcs/Reel -40(Typ.) 30(Typ.) -40~ +85°C ROHS Cu
OCH4002STAD SOT553 3000pcs/Reel 40(Typ.) 30(Typ.) -40~ +85°C ROHS Cu
OCH4002NSTAD SOT553 3000pcs/Reel -40(Typ.) 30(Typ.) -40~ +85°C ROHS Cu
OCH4002SEV4AD DFN1216-4L-EP 3000pcs/Reel 40(Typ.) 30(Typ.) -40~ +85°C ROHS Cu
OCH4002NEV4AD DFN1216-4L-EP 3000pcs/Reel -40(Typ.) 30(Typ.) -40~ +85°C ROHS Cu
◼ OCH4002 Application Circuit
OCH4002
OCH4002N
OUTPUTVDD
3